
CHOLET 0
LA CASSINE 5 5
LE BARRAGE DU VERDON 3,5 8,5
LA TESSOUALLE 3 11,5
LOUBLANDE 3,5 15
St PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 8 23
DIRECTION NUEIL LES AUBIERS
CAR. MAULEVRIER/NUEIL LES AUBIERS A GAUCHE 1,5 24,5
MAULEVRIER 2,5 27
LE CHENE CHARON 3 30
TOUTLEMONDE 5,5 35,5
NUAILLE 6 41,5
LE BOIS D'OUIN 7 48,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 52

SAMEDI 19 OCTOBRE 2024

DEPART PARKING DU CIMETIERE FACE A LA FAC

13 H 30

C. V. S. F 66

DEN. : 467 m                                               OPEN : 15689236


